Report Date

09/28/2018
09/28/2018
09/28/2018
09/28/2018

09/28/2018
09/28/2018

09/28/2018

09/29/2018
09/29/2018
09/29/2018
09/29/2018

09/29/2018

09/30/2018
09/30/2018
09/30/2018
09/30/2018
09/30/2018

09/30/2018

10/01/2018

Case #
UP-01149-18

UP-01150-18

UP-01151-18

UP-01152-18

UP-01153-18
UP-01154-18

UP-01155-18

Report Date Count:

UP-01156-18

UP-01157-18

UP-01158-18

UP-01159-18

UP-01160-18

Report Date Count:

UP-01161-18

UP-01162-18

UP-01163-18

UP-01164-18

UP-01165-18

UP-01166-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU
S1

MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l

BACKGROUND CHECK A4
FALSE REPORT 55
LARCENY-PETIT 30
FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU
S1
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

7
HARASSMENT 23
INFORMATION L4
INJURY-ATHLETIC M1

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5

5
INTOXICATED PERSON M6
INTOXICATED PERSON M6
POSSESS STOLEN PROPERT
32
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41

LARCENY-PETIT 30

ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4

6

Disposition
CLOSED/UNFOUNDED

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED/UNFOUNDED

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location
MORELAND (BLDG 15)

PARKING LOT 23
UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE
MORELAND (BLDG 15)

MORELAND (BLDG 15)

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)
VILLAGE A-F

HIDDEN FIELDS

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)
ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

HART HALL (BLDG 46)

Page 1

Street
SHELDON AVE

SHELDON AVE
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL
SHELDON AVE

SHELDON AVE

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
IROQUOIS TRAIL
HIDDEN FIELDS
CAYUGA CIRCLE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
CAYUGA CIRCLE

SENECA DRIVE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE

UNION RD

THOMPSON RD



