SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 09/28/2018	Case # UP-01149-18	Incident Type FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU S1	Disposition CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	Location MORELAND (BLDG 15)	Street SHELDON AVE
09/28/2018	UP-01150-18	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	PARKING LOT 23	SHELDON AVE
09/28/2018	UP-01151-18	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
09/28/2018	UP-01152-18	FALSE REPORT 55	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
09/28/2018 09/28/2018	UP-01153-18 UP-01154-18	LARCENY-PETIT 30 FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU S1	INVESTIGATION PENDING	UNIVERSITY POLICE MORELAND (BLDG 15)	IROQUOIS TRAIL SHELDON AVE
09/28/2018	UP-01155-18	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	MORELAND (BLDG 15)	SHELDON AVE
	Report Date Count:	7			
09/29/2018	UP-01156-18	HARASSMENT 23	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
09/29/2018	UP-01157-18	INFORMATION L4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	VILLAGE A-F	IROQUOIS TRAIL
09/29/2018	UP-01158-18	INJURY-ATHLETIC M1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	HIDDEN FIELDS	HIDDEN FIELDS
09/29/2018	UP-01159-18	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
09/29/2018	UP-01160-18	MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5	•	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	5	,	,	
09/30/2018	UP-01161-18	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
09/30/2018	UP-01162-18	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
09/30/2018	UP-01163-18	POSSESS STOLEN PROPERT 32	INVESTIGATION PENDING	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	SENECA DRIVE
09/30/2018	UP-01164-18	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41	INVESTIGATION PENDING	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
09/30/2018	UP-01165-18	LARCENY-PETIT 30	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	HART HALL (BLDG 46)	UNION RD
09/30/2018	UP-01166-18	ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4	` ,		THOMPSON RD
	Report Date Count:	6	,		

10/01/2018 Page 1